
The Avalon Inn and Resort 
 Contact Information 

The Avalon Inn and Resort 
9519 E. Market St. 

Warren, Ohio 44484 

 
Member Services    (330) 539-5008 
       (330) 856-1900  

(724) 704-8801 
       memserv@avalonlakes.com 
 

Cory Pagliarini    (330) 856-8825 
Membership Director/  cpagliarini@avalonlakes.com 
Golf Sales 
 

Kelli Denman    (330) 856-1900 
Hotel General Manager  kdenman@avalonlakes.com 
 

Bryan Jones     (330) 856-8821 
Food and Beverage Director bjones@avaloninnandresort.com 
 
Faye Kouvas     (330) 856-5076 
Director of Catering   fkouvas@avaloninnandresort.com 
 

Brenna Sangregorio   (330) 856-5026 
Director of Corporate Sales       bteaberry@avaloninnandresort.com 
 

The Tennis Academy   (330) 856-1900 
       tennis@avalonlakes.com 
 

The Health and     (330) 856-1900 
Fitness Center    fitness@avalonlakes.com 


